2018 NAC Schedule of Events

All events will be held at Deer Creek Lodge

Schedule:

11/14/2018

11/15/2018

11/16/2018

11/17/2018

11/18/2018

11/19/2018

4:00 - 5:30 Delegates’ Meeting
5:30-6:00 Parent Club Meeting
6:00 - 8:00 Welcome Reception

Breakfast on your own

7:00am Caravan to the grounds
8:00 Trial begins

6:30pm Social Hour

7:30pm Banquet & Purina awards

Breakfast on your own
8:00 am Trial continues
6:30 pm Mid-East Interclub Soiree

Breakfast on your own
8:00 am Trial continues

Dinner on your own

Trial continues
Dinner on your own

12:00pm Awards ceremony
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