## 2018 NAC Schedule of Events

All events will be held at Deer Creek Lodge

## Schedule:

11/14/2018	4:00 - 5:30 5:30 - 6:00 6:00 - 8:00	Delegates' Meeting Parent Club Meeting Welcome Reception	Parlors Parlors Mezzanine
11/15/2018	Breakfast on y 7:00am 8:00 6:30pm 7:30pm	vour own Caravan to the grounds Trial begins Social Hour Banquet & Purina awards	Deer Creek Lodge Greater Mezzanine Greater Mezzanine
11/16/2018	Breakfast on y 8:00 am 6:30 pm	our own Trial continues Mid-East Interclub Soiree	White Oak Room
11/17/2018	Breakfast on your own 8:00 am Trial continues Dinner on your own		
11/18/2018	Trial continues Dinner on your own		
11/19/2018	12:00pm	Awards ceremony	Scarlet Oak Room